

ITEM NO.66

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5850 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

MINAKSHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HON'BLE PRINCIPLE DIST.&SESSN.JUDGE&ORS.
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5913 of 2010
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/02/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravi Bhushan Bharat, Adv.
Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to process the matter for final hearing.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd