

LISTED ON:

COURT NO:

ITEM NO:

SECTION-IX  
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NOS. 1 and 2  
(Application for directions and exemption from filing official translation)

IN  
CIVIL APPEAL No. 5850 of 2010

MINAKSHI

...APPELLANT

-VERSUS-

HON'BLE PRINCIPLE DIST.&SESSN.JUDGE&ORS.

...RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted to the Hon'ble Court that Mr. C.S Ashri, Advocate for the appellant has filed application for directions along with application for exemption from filing Official Translation and the same has been registered as Interlocutory Application Nos. 1 and 2 respectively.

Service is complete.

The interlocutory applications above-mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this report.

Dated this the 28<sup>th</sup> day of November, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:

Mr. C.S Ashri, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR